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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #30990

Division: 12UG 1st EAST

Date: sunday, February 2, 2025

Home: 14 (11U) NCF Triad Red G

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: gp 0sA

Time: 12:30 PM

Away: 13 (12U) WHYFC Ladies White G

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

14 (11U) NCF Triad Red G

001
041
043
045
049
051
055
061
063
071
073
075
o077

Name

Giana Jaskiewicz
Allie Peele
Allison Wofford
Taylor Welch
Stevie Shrader
Sierra Lane
Brooklyn Long
Katie Saia
Vashti Jordan
Adair Ludtke
Ava Williams
Ella Michaels

Emerson Golding

Comments

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

010
011
012
015
016
002
020
026
029
003
004
086
009

SIGNATURE CELL

13 (12U) WHYFC Ladies White G

Name

Goals Misconduct

Hadley Simmerman

Jordan Shirley
Adelaide Sobel
Harper Oertel
Dylan Hoke
Grace Dickson
Madison Perry

Sarah Conmy

Charlotte Ramsey

Callie Lawrence
Alice Corrie
Adalyn Eudy
Elan King

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




